Terebeth Tree Foundation is a Life 
coaching, training, and developing 
for vulnerable group like youth, 
inmates and women in rural areas. 
It is aimed at bringing government 
opportunities to the underprivileged 
who know little about these 
opportunities.

Three hundred and 
twelve (312) juveniles at 
Baviaansport Correctional 
Facility in the Eastern 
Cape took part in Life 
and Business Skills 
Programmes for a period 
of two years, this training 
was implemented by 
Terebeth Tree Foundation 
in collaboration with 
HWSETA.

ViroCare Heritage Celebration